FLUD X (FLX)
Modular Flood Lighting System
60W - 1200W
2
 APPLICATIONS
 • Sports fields & courts
 • Indoor arenas
 • Signage & Billboards

Sh
ee
t
PH
O
TO
M
ET
R
IC
S
Ordering Information
Photometrics
FLUD X
SIZE Product ID System Power Colour Temp CRI Optics Control Finish
FLX-60W-T30 060 = 60W 30K = 3000K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
65K = 6500K
> 70 = min 70
> 80 = min 80
Round (20° x 20°) ND = Non-Dimmable
VD = 0 – 10V Dimmable
DD = DALI Dimmable
BL = Black
FLX-80W 080 = 80W Round  (30° x 30°)
FLX-100W 100 = 100W Round (60° x 60°)
FLX-120W 120 = 120W Square (60° x 60°)
FLX-150W-T30 150 = 150W Square (90° x 90°)
FLX-200W 200 = 200W Asymmetric (45° x 145°)
FLX-250W-T30 250 = 250W Asymmetric (70° x 145°)
FLX-300W 300 = 300W Asymmetric (60° x 90°)
FLX-350W 350 = 350W Asymmetric (60° x 135°)
FLX-400W 400 = 400W ULTRA Asymmetric (30°x95°)
FLX-500W 500 = 500W ULTRA Asymmetric (60°x140°)
FLX-600W 600 = 600W
FLX-800W 800 = 800W
FLX-1000W 1000 = 1000W
FLX-1200W 1200 = 1200W
 L
A
R
G